
Product type: Wall lamp
Design: Sven I. Dysthe, 1964
Shade material: Steel, brass or aluminium
Shade colour: White, black, dark green, 
brushed brass or brushed aluminium 
Body material: Steel
Body colour: White, black, brass, steel or dark green
Wire: White silk (white version), black silk (brass, black, 
aluminium and dark green versions), 200 cm
Bulb: E27, Max. 60 W 
Voltage: 220V - 240V ~ 50/60Hz 
Net weight: 1.2 kg (white, black, brass and dark green 
versions), 0,8 kg (aluminium version)  
Minimum order size: 2
Spare part available: Wall bracket

Butter!y white
– Item no. 320

Butter!y aluminium
– Item no. 329

Butter!y brass 
– Item no. 322

Butter!y black
– Item no. 321

Butter!y dark green
– Item no. 323

Dimensions and light direction:
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LED – 11 W

Butter!y wall

Recommended bulb:

P. 81

Prices Euro (RRP ex. VAT)   (RRP incl. VAT)

319,- 

449,- 
379,- 

266,- 

374,- 
316,- 

Prices SEK (RRP ex. VAT)   (RRP incl. VAT)

3 290,- 

4 390,- 
3 790,- 

2 632,- 

3 512,- 
3 032,- 

Prices DKK (RRP ex. VAT)    (RRP incl. VAT)

2 390,- 

3 290,- 
2 790,- 

1 912,- 

2 632,- 
2 232,- 

Prices NOK (RRP ex. VAT)    (RRP incl. VAT)

2 990,- 

3 990,- 
3 490,- 

2 392,- 

3 192,- 
2 792,- 

White, black, dark green
Aluminium
Brass 

White, black, dark green
Aluminium
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White, black, dark green
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Brass 

White, black, dark green
Aluminium
Brass 


